:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9524946

Jul 16, 2024 09:52 (UTC)

In epoch 297,654 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 331588 - 0.019020682 ETH®
65.04 USD

2 331589 - 0.018990863 ETH®
64.94 USD

3 331590 - 0.019019000 ETH®
65.04 USD

4 331591 - 0.019030257 ETH®
65.07 USD

S 331592 - 0.019014711 ETH®
65.02 USD

6 331593 - 0.018981642 ETH®
64.91 USD

7 331594 - 0.019003338 ETH®
64.98 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9524946
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/297654
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331588
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331589
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331590
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331591
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331592
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331593
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331594

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

331595

331596

331599

331613

331615

331616

Validator Id

848809

Amount

- 0.064182185
219.48 USD

- 0.019005485
64.99 USD

- 0.019032539
65.08 USD

- 0.018903929
64.64 USD

- 0.019006157
64.99 USD

- 0.019001416
64.98 USD

- 0.019003198
64.98 USD

- 0.019032755
65.08 USD

- 0.019012240
65.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.045276025
154.83 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331595
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331596
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331597
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331599
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331613
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331614
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331615
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331616
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/331617
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/848809

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



