

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 07:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9524946</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 16, 2024 · 09:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>297,654</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>331588</u>	- 0.019020682 ETH ↔ 65.04 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>331589</u>	- 0.018990863 ETH ⊘ 64.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>331590</u>	- 0.019019000 ETH 🐼 65.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>331591</u>	- 0.019030257 ETH ③ 65.07 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>331592</u>	- 0.019014711 ETH ⊘ 65.02 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>331593</u>	- 0.018981642 ETH ⊘ 64.91 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>331594</u>	- 0.019003338 ETH ⊘ 64.98 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>331595</u>	- 0.064182185 ETH ② 219.48 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>331596</u>	- 0.019005485 ETH ③ 64.99 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>331597</u>	- 0.019032539 ETH ③ 65.08 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>331599</u>	- 0.018903929 ETH ③ 64.64 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>331613</u>	- 0.019006157 ETH ③ 64.99 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>331614</u>	- 0.019001416 ETH ③ 64.98 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>331615</u>	- 0.019003198 ETH ③ 64.98 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>331616</u>	- 0.019032755 ETH ③ 65.08 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>331617</u>	- 0.019012240 ETH ⊘ 65.01 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.045276025 ETH ⊘ 154.83 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.